CTP N.V EURO0.16

CTP N.V EURO0.16

ISIN: NL00150006R6

Overview

2024/07/12 15:55:46

Price
422.00 CZK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.20% (5.00)

NLO0150006R6

Prague Stock Exchange

CzK

Stock

7,442 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

412.00 CZK
422.00 CZK
412.00 CZK
417.00 CZK
418.372957 CZK
673

281,565.00

6

55

550.00
500.00
450.00
400.00 |
350.00 'q

300.00

250.00

Sy

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL00150006R6&ID_NOTATION=328510932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d77d9a5e0e00581c973159d32bcd1ffee57824f2b50a4bd802a21c14f1f2cd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ceff0823d0751ea6&time=1721014670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c254a83e2f812a906594c16586a603b5b2f85033a5c27b5765c26586d01f2c&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d28759fb4f1a2395a&time=1721014670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6e0dad947e1776c0235759aa9d3f86eabd7c4e2a33fb87de4ce7ed95a04afe&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=ef65483ff946ef466&time=1721014670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d660ea037cc1433768d6fb2b3ddf1800a4333f87da9856eab89c879c6a589d1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec5feab4b3da052a4&time=1721014670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2672b3e78d84339a9773fc52520e5c3671ede557646be20f3296a7b32a0fc5f2&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df9c692d1e3ead3e0&time=1721014670&tool=RSC

CTP N.V EURO0.16

Details

2024/07/12 15:55:46

Price
422.00 CZK

Difference

o

General attributes

1.20% (5.00)

ISIN NL00150006R6
Symbol -
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,442 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 412.00 CZK
High 422.00 CZK
Low 412.00 CZK
Close (prev. day) 417.00 CZK
VWAP 418.372957 CZK
Volume (pcs) 673
Trading volume 281,565.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 55
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.40% +45.52% -3.87%
Perf (abs.) +43.20 +132.00 -17.00
Beta 0.53 0.73 0.86
Volatility 25.42 26.53 33.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28
07/12

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 1555
07/12

Munich 2024/  08:03
07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

Price

16.54 EUR

16.56 EUR

422.00 CZK

16.38 EUR

16.66 EUR

410.80 CZK (1,511)
405.65 CZK (756)
405.54 CZK (579)
369.53 CZK (558)

430.00 CZK (2024/05/09)

354.20 CZK (2024/01/05)

430.00 CZK (2024/05/09)

285.40 CZK (2023/07/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 10
0.00 9
0.28 6
0.00 1
0.00 8
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328510932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369442454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328602601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327357977

CTP N.V EURO0.16

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
02/13

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

18:41 14.99 USD

17:35 16.60 EUR

19:30 16.32 EUR

21:50 16.54 EUR

0.01

0.00

1.33

0.00

0.00

352

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335054721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328344810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328437590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369803595

CTP N.V EURO0.16

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CTP N.V

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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